T

-
&

Issuer C-Rad AB

Holder
Nordnet AB (publ)

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction

Quantity

Percentage

Resulting distribution of total

holdings

Total

Chain of controlling companies

1,687,086 4.06205
Group total holdings

. Borsinformation

Aktie B SE0002016352

1,694,369
1,694,369

Sell
23/08/2023
5%

1,687,086
0
1,687,086

4.99627 %

0%
4.06205 %

Percentage of voting
rights:

4.06205 %

4.06205 %

Nordnet Pensionsforsakring AB

Notes (other relevant informations according to law)
Nordnet AB (publ) genom Nordnet Pensionsforsakring AB har underskridit troskelvarde

genom nettosalj.

Published
24/08/2023 13:47

Contact

Felix Mandoki
+46766110734

felix.mandoki@nordnet.se

Number of underlying
shares:

1,687,086

1,687,086
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